
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2810 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

Jennifer Nichols quotes@rocal.comRocal Inc. (740) 998-2122

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Contract 7702

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Kristen 
Eastman kristen@grantsigns.netGrant Signs (608) 838-7794

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

26
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

4/13/2016


